Startliste — Kebenhavnwer cup 2 afd. 202¢

2025-04-24
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Jacob Spange Mortensen
Thomas Kyrsting

Jeppe Schrader

Svend Christiansen

Erik Olsen

Seren Vestergaard

Lars Hanghgj Petersen
Jan Johansen

Saren Klingenberg
Gregers Jargensen
Jane Sgrensen

Karina Mejnborg

Karsten Jgrgensen
Jens Egeberg Dam
Bruno Stub

Bent Aakjeer

Jan Kofoed Nielsen
Borge Petersen

Niels Aabye

Niels Rabglle Knudsen
Peter Sarensen

Hans Aage Hvalsge Hansen
Max Prang
Jens-Peder Jensen

Vagn Jensen
Henrik Wiberg
Saren Jensen

Kitt Hald Nielsen
Torben Rasmussen
Susan Stub

Leo Mathiesen

David R. Seiden
Nicklas Persson
Josephine Damgaard Wiberg

Trine Mark

7675 meter
Rigspolitiet
Nordsjeelland
Rigspolitiet
KPI
Rigspolitiet
Kgbenhavn

6025 meter
Ballerup
Kgbenhavn
Fyns Politi
Ballerup
Kgbenhavn

Midt- og Vestsjeelland.

4850 meter
Kebenhavn
Fyns Politi
Kgbenhavn
Fyns Politi
Kgbenhavn
Fyns Politi
Ballerup
Fyns Politi
Kgbenhavn
Fyns Politi
Uden klub
Fyns Politi

3375 meter
Rigspolitiet
Kgbenhavn
KPI
Kgbenhavn
Fyns Politi
KPI

HI Sport

4975 meter

Nordsjeelland
Nordsjeelland
Nordsjeelland

4975 meter
Nordsjeelland

MeOS 2025-04-18 10:37:28, 1

Start
239738
8524549
2225029
8012040
213941
8089690

Start

1290555
8620979
1428694
8620940
8512079
8628465

Start
213943
1417059
8626199
8012362
8524557
86411003
8002325
1410584
8635884
1402403
8528616
8118818

Start
1504287
560126
302128
446267
2083208
8681903
2134101

Start

2225028
2225031
2225030

Start
2225032



